
HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST ST CLOUD LEAGUE 14B SCHEDULE  2023  

Double Headers each game 45 minutes. Start at 6pm FINAL 5/18/2023

6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul

Milca v. Sauk Rapids Royalton v. Little Falls Royalton v Sauk Rapids NLS v. Foley Blue Little Fallls v Milaca  Little Falls v Royalton Foley White  v Royalton

Royalton v. NLS Gold Sauk Rapids v Foley Blue Little Falls v. Foley Wihte Sauk Rapids v Little Falls NLS  v.Sauk Rapids Sauk Rapids v Foley White Foley Blue v. Sauk Rapids

Little Falls v. Foley Blue Foley White v. NLS NLS v. Milaca Foley White v. Royalton Royalton.v Foley blue Milaca v. Foley Blue NLS v. Little Falls

Sartell 14A v Foley White 14B Foley Blue 14A v.  Milaca 14B  Mora 14A v Foley Blue 14B
  Brainerd Blue 14A v Milaca 
14B

Royalton 14A v Foley White 
14B  Paynesville 14A v. NLS 14B

  Rocori Black 14A v. Milaca 
14B

14B  TEAM coach phone email Field  

Foley Blue Alyssa Stewart (320)968-8619
astewart@apps.isd51.o
rg Foley HS

Foley White Heidi Weikert 320-293-1938 haweikert@yahoo.com Foley HS

Little Falls Hannah Plantenberg  320-262-4254 sheier@lfalls.k12.mn Little Falls HS

Milaca (Share field with 16U)Lisa Remer 763-218-6770 
bakerbear06@gmail.co
m

Milaca (Share field with 
16U) LRE FIELD WITH 

NLS Gold Tricia Lilleberg 320-354-1410 Lillebergt@isd345.org NLS Gold TD

Royalton Chris Coppicus 763-226-7051
ccoppicus@isd485.or
g Royalton CN

Sauk Rapids 14 Gold Ella Gunderson 320-250-3176

ella.m.gunderson@gma
il.com;
srrfsafields@gmail.com Sauk Rapids HS

14A TEAMS COACH PHONE EMAIL

Brainerd - Blue Brian Beardmore 218-838-2189
bryanbeardmore@gmai
l.com

Central Lakes College, 
BHS Varisty, or BHS 
JV

Foley Blue
Jay Storkamp and 
Brenda Stay

Jay- 320-290-3855 
Brenda- 320-980-3178

jstorkamp@apps.isd
51.org brendastay26
@gmail.com FOLEY HS

Mora Nick Hoffman 763-257-4533
nchoffman33@gmail.co
m MORA HS

Paynesville Kylee Eveson 320-249-0372 
kyleeeverson4@gmail.c
om PAYNESVILLE HS

Rocori   Red Keith Plekkenpol  320-492-0995
kkplekkenpol@gmail.co
m ROCORI HS

Royalton Paul Zimny 320-630-3574 ROYALTON HS

Sartell Yellow Autumn Fosteson 320-247-0593
autumn.fosteson@gma
il.com

SARTELL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL


